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Revised SHEET NO. 1

CANCELLING U.R.C, NO. 1

a David Water District
.Name of Issuing Corporation

original SHEET No. l+ %

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

RATE
. PER UNIT
Applicablé: The Community of David, Floyd County
Availability: Residential and Commercial
Rate: Monthly
5/8" Meter-First 2,000 gallons $6.20 (Minimum)
Next 3,000 gallons 3.10 per thousand gal.
Next 5,000 gallons 2.90 per thousand gal.
Next 10,000 gallons - 2.40 per thousand gal.
Next 30,000 gallons 1.90 per thousand gal.
Over 50-000 gallons 1.40 per thousand gal.
3/4" Meter-First 5,000 gallons $15.50 (Minimum)
Next 5,000 gallons 2.90 per thousand gal.
Next 10,000 gallons 2.40 per thousand gal.
Next 30,000 gallons 1.90 per thousand gal.
Over 50,000 gallons. ' 1.40 per thousand gal.
‘ 1" Meter~First 10,000 gallons $30.00 (Minimum)
Next 10,000 gallons 2.40 per thousand gal.
Next 30,000.gallons_ 1.90 per thousand gal.
Over 50,000 gallons. 1.40 per thousand gal.
1%" Meter-First 20,000 gallons $54.00 (Minimum)
Next .30,000 gallons 1.90 per thousand gal.
Over 50,000 gallons 1.40 per thousand gal.
2" Meter-First 50,000 gallons $111.00 (Minimum)
Over 50,000 gallons 1.40 per thousand gal.
Penalty: 10% of the unpaid balante if unpald ten days after the due
date. 1 C ‘ [
Connection Charges: ‘Charge i C
5/8 5= 3 Mater; $250.00 }
3/4" ‘Meter 280.00 i R 2
] Meter 350.00 ,
15"  Meter 500.00 j"“—{%m
2|| Meter 600.00 ‘Anm, ...,m i — fxl S
DATE OF ISSUE B e o 2-4/-F/ DATE EFFECTIVE March 1, 1981

SSUED BY AsiL d TITLE Chairman

Name of Officer
Issued by authorlty of an Order of the Ut 1 ty Regulatory Commission in
Case No. 7788 : dated JanuarY 23, J a)

o c/la.




